
FAU og klassekontakter skoleåret 25/26 

Klasse: Navn: Mobil: E-post: FAU  
8A Audhild Andersson 995 35 748 Audhild_85@hotmail.com FAU 
8A Åse Tørresdal 90233012 aa-skage@live.no Vara 
8B Jenny Cecilie 

Lilleskare 
922 20 652 ceclilleskare@gmail.com FAU 

8B Elisabeth Tørring 959 04 353 e.tor.ring@hotmail.com vara 
8B Elfrid Ørke Nes 917 76 251 elfridoerkenes@hotmail.com  
8C Hilde Espeset 952 97 943 hildespz@gmail.com  
8C Ingvild Mæaland 934 90 802 ingvild.maland@gmail.com  
8C    FAU 
8D Ingrid T. Hauge 977 19 228 ingridtjosv@hotmail.com FAU 
8D Lise Gaard 976 56 082 lisegaard2@hotmail.com Vara 
8D Susanne W. Jansen 995 65 071 susanne.wannberg@gmail.com  
8D Natalie Hellerslien 977 04 791 natalie84@hotmail.no  
8E Seva Mari Myklebust 478 63 681 sevamari@yahoo.com  
8E Else Christine 

Mæland 
454 59 507 else.xtine@gmail.com  

8E Torunn Framnes 917 19 517 torunn90@hotmail.com  
8E Ronnie Eriksen 451 01 978 eriksen112@yahoo.dk FAU 
9A Heidi Mårtensson 913 28 631 slakterheidi@gmail.com  
9A Elisabeth 

Jørgensen-
Andersson 

467 73 811 e_90435@hotmail.com  

9A Gro Elin Våga  952 44 042 groelinv@yahoo.com  
9A Linda Johanne 

Martinsen 
952 32 953 indajmartinsen@outlook.com  

9A Linda Hagen 951 38 801 hagen_linda@hotmail.com FAU 
9A Hanne Flisram 988 90 526 hannemag2@gmail.com Vara 
9B Marianne H. 

Wennersberg 
482 46 811 mawe@karmoy.kommune.no FAU 

9B Vegard Våga 930 36 803 v.v@haugnett.no Vara 
9B Siri Nes (gutter) 936 85 812 magda_jensen@hotmail.com  
9B Aina Helen Solberg 

(gutter) 
452 72 545 aina-sol@hotmail.com  

9B Ester Limstrand 
Åsheim (jenter) 

416 95 863 esther.aasheim@icloud.com  

9B Marianne Skjæveland 
(jenter) 

984 98 161 frukalland@live.no  

9B    FAU 
9C Lene Aurora 

Hettervik 
410 85 814 leneaurorahettervik@hotmail.com  

9C Jane Waage 995 69 029 
 

svan_jane@hotmail.com  

9C Silje Hettervik 
Wathne 

922 33 421 silje.th@gmail.com FAU 

9D Tove Lise Tveit 922 81 789 Tove.mathiassen@hotmail.com FAU 
9D Frode Steinsland 941 16 677 steinsland@gmail.com  
9D Marianne Gamst 958 90 307 Rebekka.severinsen@gmail.com  
9D Sverre Tveit 920 38 902 sverretveit@gmail.com  



9D Stine Rios-Waage 
 

948 17 832 stinerioswaage@gmail.com  

9D Birgitte Lie 911 39 143 liebirgittelie@gmail.com  
10A Kjell Sætre 911 91 862 kas@hagland.com FAU 
10A Ingrid Hervik 992 38 872 Ingrid_hervik@hotmail.com vara 
10A Maren Økland 975 03 039 Maren-paren@hotmail.com  
10B Lene Aurora 

Hettervik 
410 85 814 leneaurorahettervik@hotmail.com  

10B Elisabeth S. Eide 934 81 331 lisabeth_84@hotmail.com  
10B Brita Milje 97511332 britamilje@hotmail.com  
10B Camilla Solesvik 92259390 camillathuen@hotmail.com 

 
 

10B Silje Hesthammer 41682223 silje.hesthammer@haugnett.no  
10B Vidar Hovland 993 20 601 v-hovland@hotmail.com FAU 
10C Rune Baustad 971 24 364 runebaustad@gmail.com FAU 
10C Gitte Bergkvist 452 09 351 gitte.thorbjornsen@gmail.com  

 
 

10C Karolina Kowalczyk 998 89 979 blomster16@hotmail.com  
 

 

10C Ingrid Hansen.  908 30 462 hansen5563@gmail.com  
10D Heidi Clinton 992 58 363 heididigernes@hotmail.com FAU 
10D Ingrid W. Døske 452 22 321 westergaard.ingrid@gmail.com  
10D Kristin Svellingen 402 21 983 kristin.svellingen@hotmail.com  

 
 

10E Borghild Skogaland 952 56 514 borghild.skogland@gmail.com FAU 
10E Jan Egil Aase 450 15 459 jan_egil_aase@hotmail.com vara 
10E Silje F. Nygaard 920 97 415 silje_fn@hotmail.com  
10E Ellinor Nome 975 51 507 ellino@hotmail.com  
10E Silje Kolnes 

Schowstra 
469 09 592 siljekolnes@hotmail.com  
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